International Professional Rodeo Association
Central Tour Standings from 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Rank

~No o0k~ N

12/05/2023 @ 09:07:01

(R)

Name

Cord Barricklow
Zeb Chapman
Kenneth Glick
Dakota Murphy
Strand Barricklow
Eli Hershberger
Jake Holmes

Printed on 12/05/2023
All Around

City

Union City
LaFayette
Pecatonica
Freeburg
Worthington
Wooster
Mulberry

State

TN
GA
IL
IL
IN
OH
KS

Money

13,461.17

9,598.64
5,648.40
5,442.50
4,868.31
3,896.01
2,339.10
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